ATLAS MANUAL REVOLVING DOOR
• 3 wing (120°) and 4 wing (90°)
APPLICATIONS
• Suited for applications requiring high volume access
and a draft block between the internal & external
environments
• Used extensively in applications such as office blocks,
banks, universities, public buildings and health clubs

• Standard glazing of 12mm frameless
toughened glass
• Stainless steel push handles
• Polypropylene brushes in anodized
aluminum profile mounted on top, side
and bottom of glass wings
• Night lock bolt fitted to one of the glass
wings
www.TURNSTILES.us / www.entrapass.com / 8641 S. Warhawk Road, Conifer, CO 80421 / 303-670-1099
ATLAS MANUAL REVOLVING DOOR RANGE
ATLAS MANUAL 3 WING
ATLAS MANUAL 4 WING
C D
PLAN   ELEVATION
A
TSRD3M1.6 ATLAS 1.6m 3 wing manual revolving door 63" (1600) 25.4" (645) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4M1.6 ATLAS 1.6m 4 wing manual revolving door 63" (1600) 39.1" (993) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3M1.8 ATLAS 1.8m 3 wing manual revolving door 70.8" (1800) 28.75" (730) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4M1.8 ATLAS 1.8m 4 wing manual revolving door  70.8" (1800) 44.5" (1135) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3M2.1 ATLAS 2.1m 3 wing manual revolving door 82.6" (2100) 33.8" (860) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4M2.1 ATLAS 2.1m 4 wing manual revolving door 82.6" (2100) 53" (1345) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3M2.4 ATLAS 2.4m 3 wing manual revolving door  94.5" (2400) 39" (990) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4M2.4 ATLAS 2.4m 4 wing manual revolving door  94.5" (2400) 61.2" (1555) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3M2.7 ATLAS 2.7m 3 wing manual revolving door  106.3" (2700) 43.9" (1115) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4M2.7 ATLAS 2.7m 4 wing manual revolving door  106.3" (2700) 69.5" (1765) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD3M3.0 ATLAS 3.0m 3 wing manual revolving door  118" (3000) 49.2" (1250) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
TSRD4M3.0 ATLAS 3.0m 4 wing manual revolving door  118" (3000) 78.1" (1985) 90.5" (2300) 79.5" (2020)
CODE DESCRIPTION
Due to our policy of continuous improvement, products are subject to change without notice.